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From: Sam Steele [mailto:samsteele@ak.net] 
Sent: Friday, April 15, 2016 11:17 AM
To: Sen. Pete Kelly <Sen.Pete.Kelly@akleg.gov>; Sen. Mike Dunleavy
 <Sen.Mike.Dunleavy@akleg.gov>; Sen. Peter Micciche <Sen.Peter.Micciche@akleg.gov>; Sen.
 Lyman Hoffman <Sen.Lyman.Hoffman@akleg.gov>; Sen. Click Bishop <Sen.Click.Bishop@akleg.gov>;
 Sen. Donny Olson <Sen.Donny.Olson@akleg.gov>; Sen. Anna MacKinnon
 <Sen.Anna.MacKinnon@akleg.gov>
Subject: HB 118 - PACE Legislation
 
Dear Members of Senate Finance Committee,
 
I would like offer my support behind the PACE  ( Property Assessed Clean Energy Act)
 legislation bill. 
 
After hearing from the Alaska Energy Authority last week at a meeting here at our firm, I
 wholeheartedly believe that this is a great tool for our statewide businesses and municipalities
 to embrace and implement energy conservation measures in its various forms.
 
I hope and encourage you that your vote to be in favor of HB 118. 
 
Sincerely,
 
Sam
 
Sam Steele 
 
Jack White Commercial
3801 Centerpoint Drive Suite 101
Anchorage, AK 99503
 
Cell: 907.240.9489
Direct: 907.762.7565
Fax: 907.762.1838
 
samsteele@ak.net
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“The single biggest problem in communication is the illusion it has taken place” 
- George Bernard Shaw
 
 
CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE
This transmission is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is
 addressed and may contain information that is privileged and confidential if the reader of
 this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure,
 distribution or copying of this information is strictly prohibited.  If you have received this
 transmission in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail and delete this message
 and retain no hard copies.
 
 

 
 
 

 


